1/6
Spectrum Device
SVD920-6X
2880 Zanker Rd. Suite 103 San Jose, CA 95134 USA www.spreaddevice.com
FEATURES
• Single IC to cover up to 60MHz output frequency.
• Direct oscillation operation
• Input Frequency: Fundamental crystal:

Spectrum Device
6/62880 Zanker Rd. Suite 103 San Jose, CA 95134 USA www.spreaddevice.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part / Order Number Package Option Temperature
SVD920-6XDXC               Die (Waffle Pack)            0°C to +70°C
SVD920-6XVXC                    Wafer                          0°C to +70°C
SVD920-6XWXC                    Wafer                         0°C to +70°C
Part Number
XT
Package Type
D = Die
E = Die (w ith Non-Conductive Backcoating)
V = Wafer (with Non-Conduct ive Backcoat ing)
W = Wafer
Temperature Range
C=Commercia l (0°C to 70°C)
Die Thickness
5 = 5 mils
6 = 6 mils
8 = 8 mils
SVD9  20-6X
SVD920-6XEC                  Die (Waffle Pack)            0°C to +70°C
SVD920-68  (Q=F  ? /2)
XTSVD920-61  (Q=F   )
XTSVD920-62  (Q=F  ? /2)XT
XTSVD920-63  (Q=F  ? /4)XT
SVD920-66  (Q=F  ? /16)XT
XTSVD920-64  (Q=F  ? /8)XT
SVD920-6X
X X X